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Spring 2026 4th Week Enrollment

Certificate
Doctor's Degree
Master's Degree
Non-Degree
Total

Graduate

Undergraduate Associate's Degree
Bachelor's Degree
Certificate
Non-Degree

Total

TOTAL UNIVERSITY

Race / Ethnicity
Grad Undergrad

American Indian 0.1% 0.1%
Asian 8.9% 20.7%
Black 5.6% 9.1%
Hispanic 6.0% 12.3%

International 39.0% 10.3%
Pacific Islander 0.0% 0.1%

Two or more races 3.1% 5.8%
Unknown 2.8% 2.4%
White 34.3% 39.3%

* The WU Interdisciplinary Programs are offered as partnerships among multiple schools.

Full-Time
2
4039
2145
5
6191
4
7051
1
37
7093
13284
Total
University
0.1%
15.1%
7.4%
9.3%
23.8%
0.1%
4.6%
2.6%
37.0%

Female
Male

Part-Time

18
31
772
37
858

63
295
177
270
805

1663

Grad

50%
50%

Total

20
4070
2017

42
7049

67
7346
178
307
7898

14947

Sex
Undergrad

56%
44%

DBBS - Division of Biology and Biomedical Sciences: Arts & Sciences and the School of Medicine
DCDS - Computational and Data Sciences: Arts & Sciences, McKelvey School of Engineering, and Brown School
IMSE - Materials Science and Engineering: Arts & Sciences and McKelvey School of Engineering
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More information available at registrar.wustl.edu

FTE

8.0
4049.3
24021

17.3
6476.7

25.0
7149.2
59.9
126.9
7361.1

13837.8

Total
University
53%
47%



School

* WU Interdisciplinary
Programs

Arts & Sciences

Brown School

Inter-University Exchange

McKelvey School of
Engineering

Olin Business School

Sam Fox School of Design
& Visual Arts

School of Continuing &
Professional Studies

School of Law

School of Medicine

School of Public Health

Total

Enrollment by School - Spring 2026

Grad Level

Graduate
Total

Graduate

Undergraduate

Total

Graduate

Total
Undergraduate
Total

Graduate

Undergraduate

Total

Graduate

Undergraduate

Total

Graduate
Undergraduate
Total

Graduate

Undergraduate

Total

Graduate

Total

Graduate

Total

Graduate

Total

Award Level

Doctor's Degree
Total

Doctor's Degree
Master's Degree
Non-Degree

Total

Bachelor's Degree
Non-Degree

Total

Doctor's Degree
Master's Degree
Non-Degree
Total

Non-Degree
Total

Certificate
Doctor's Degree
Master's Degree
Non-Degree

Total

Bachelor's Degree
Non-Degree

Total

Doctor's Degree
Master's Degree
Non-Degree

Total

Bachelor's Degree
Non-Degree

Total

Master's Degree
Total

Bachelor's Degree
Total

Certificate

Master's Degree
Non-Degree

Total

Associate's Degree
Bachelor's Degree
Certificate
Non-Degree

Total

Doctor's Degree
Master's Degree
Non-Degree
Total

Certificate
Doctor's Degree
Master's Degree
Non-Degree
Total

Doctor's Degree
Master's Degree
Total

Full-Time Part-Time
838 4
838 4
838 4
740 7
113 7

2 1
855 15
4163 59
12 31
4175 90
5030 105
39 0
204 23
0 1
243 24
243 24
0 9

0 9

0 9

0 1
552 1
422 237
0 2
974 241
1502 18
0 27
1502 45
2476 286
70 1
780 320
0 2
850 323
838 18
17 0
855 18
1705 341
174 0
174 0
531 3
531 3
705 3
0 3

62 95
0 1

62 99
4 63

17 197

1 177

8 203

30 640
92 739
802 0
171 49
3 10
976 59
976 59
2 14
963 18
84 35

0 20
1049 87
1049 87
35 0
135 6
170 6
170 6
13284 1663

Total

842
842
842

747
120
3
870
4222
43
4265
5135

39
227
1
267
267

1215
1520

27
1547
2762

71
1100
2
1173
856
17
873
2046

174
174
534
534
708

3
157
1
161
67
214
178
21
670
831

802
220
13
1035
1035

16
981
119

20

1136
1136

35
141
176
176

14947

FTE

839.3
839.3
839.3

742.3
115.3
23
860.0
4182.6
22.3
4205.0
5065.0

39.0
211.7
0.3
251.0
251.0
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552.3
500.9
0.7
1054.3
1508.0
9.0
1517.0
2571.2

70.3
886.6
0.7
957.6
844.0
17.0
861.0
1818.6

174.0
174.0
532.0
532.0
706.0

1.0
93.6
0.3
95.0
25.0
82.6
59.9
75.6
2431
338.1

802.0
187.3

6.3
995.6
995.6

6.7
969.0
95.7
6.7
1078.0
1078.0

35.0
137.0
172.0
172.0

13837.8



